Ticket Prices
Student (PreK-12)
Adult
Senior Citizen

Season Passes
Student
Adult
Family Pass
Punch Pass (10 events K-12 stu
Senior Citizen

Participation Fees
Jr. Hi Football
Jr. Hi Non-Football
Maximum
Sr. Hi Football
Sr. Hi Non-Football
Maximum
Fine Arts
Speech
Family Cap
Jr. High Knowledge Bowl

Music

Instrument Rental

Category ll(weight room)
Per Activity (Counts towards indi

Drivers Education
Drivers Ed. Behind Wheel Only

Semester Weight-room Cost if n

Lakeview 2023-24
$5.00
$7.00
$5.00

Free
$80.00
NA
NA
$65.00

$85.00
$75.00
$160.00
$95.00
$85.00
$180.00

$65.00

$35.00

$40

Lakeview 2024-25

$5.00
$7.00
$5.00

Free
$80.00
NA
NA
$65.00

$80.00
$80.00
$160.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00

$75.00

$60

$50

Lakeview 2025-26 Recommendation

Ticket Prices
Student (PreK-12)
Adult
Senior Citizen

Season Passes
Student
Adult
Family Pass
Punch Pass (10 events K-12 students)
Senior Citizen

Participation Fees
Jr. Hi Athletics

Maximum
Sr. Hi Athletics

Maximum

Fine Arts

Speech

Family Cap

Jr. High Knowledge Bowl
Music

Instrument Rental

Category ll(weight room)

Per Activity (Counts towards individual Maximt

Drivers Education
Drivers Ed. Behind Wheel Only

Lakeview

$6.00
$8.00
$6.00

Free
$90.00
NA
NA
$70.00
$90.00

$180.00
$110.00

$220.00

$75.00

$60.00

: £ ot 50



