Ticket Prices	Lakeview 2023-24	Lakeview 2024-25
Student (PreK-12)	\$5.00	\$5.00
Adult	\$7.00	\$7.00
Senior Citizen	\$5.00	\$5.00
Season Passes		
Student	Free	Free
Adult	\$80.00	\$80.00
Family Pass	NA	NA
Punch Pass (10 events K-12 stur	NA	NA
Senior Citizen	\$65.00	\$65.00
Participation Fees	•	• • • • •
Jr. Hi Football	\$85.00	\$80.00
Jr. Hi Non-Football	\$75.00	\$80.00
Maximum	\$160.00	\$160.00
Sr. Hi Football	\$95.00	\$100.00
Sr. Hi Non-Football	\$85.00	\$100.00
Maximum	\$180.00	\$200.00
Fine Arts		
Speech		
Family Cap		
Jr. High Knowledge Bowl		
Music		
Instrument Rental	\$65.00	\$75.00
Category II(weight room)	\$ 25.00	\$ \$\$\$
Per Activity (Counts towards indi	\$35.00	\$60
Drivers Education		
Drivers Ed. Behind Wheel Only		
Drivers Ed. Berlind Wheel Only		
Semester Weight-room Cost if no	\$40	\$50
Comotor Weight Toom Oost II ht	ψτυ	φοσ

Lakeview 2025-26 Recommendation	
Ticket Prices	Lakeview
Student (PreK-12)	\$6.00
Adult	\$8.00
Senior Citizen	\$6.00
Season Passes	
Student	Free
Adult	\$90.00
Family Pass	NA
Punch Pass (10 events K-12 students)	NA
Senior Citizen	\$70.00
	• • • •
Participation Fees	
Jr. Hi Athletics	\$90.00
	• • • • • •
Maximum	\$180.00
Sr. Hi Athletics	\$110.00
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Maximum	\$220.00
Fine Arts	
Speech	
Family Cap	
Jr. High Knowledge Bowl	
Music	
Instrument Rental	\$75.00
	* . 0.00
Category II(weight room)	
Per Activity (Counts towards individual Maximu	\$60.00
	,
Drivers Education	
Drivers Ed. Behind Wheel Only	
Semester Weight-room Cost if not in a sport th	\$50
Comostor Weight Toolf Cost if Hot in a sport in	ψυυ